
1986 Arkansas
River Flood Extent

1986 Arkansas
River Flood Extent

1986 Arkansas
River Flood Extent

1986 Arkansas
River Flood Extent

1986 Arkansas 
River Flood Extent

1986 Arkansas 
River Flood Extent

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

VENSEL CREEK
TRIBUTARY H

VENSEL
CREEK

VENSEL CREEK
TRIBUTARY D

VENSEL
CREEK
SOUTH

VENSEL
CREEK

ARKANSAS
RIVER

VENSEL
CREEK

SOUTH
TULSA

DRAINAGE

ARKANSAS
RIVER

VENSEL
CREEK

SOUTH
TULSA

DRAINAGE

RIVERSIDE PKWY

E 91 PL S

E 94 ST S

S NE W HAVEN AVE

SF
LO

RE
NC

EA
VE

E 94  ST S

SFLOR E NCE

A V E

E 116 ST S

E 93 PL S

S MARION AVE

S N
EW

 HA
VE

N A
VE

S J AMESTOWN AVE

E 104 ST S

S L
OU

ISV
ILL

E A
VE

E 90 CT S

E 99  ST S

E 93  ST S

SQ
U E

BE

C AVE

E 102 PL S

S RICHMOND PL

E 95  ST S

S Q
UE

BE
C A

VE

E 115 PL S

S KNOXV
I L

LE
AV

E

S
SA

ND
U S

KY
AV

E

E 118

DR

SQ
UE

BE
CA

VE

S VANDALIA AVE

S
JAMESTOWN AV E

E 114 ST S

E95 PL S

E 105 ST S

E 117 PL S

E 100 ST S

E 118 PL S

E 93 CT S
E 93  CT S

E 109  PL S

S DELAWA
RE

AV
E

S SANDUSKYAVE

E 102 ST S

E 92  ST S

E 105 ST S

E 118 ST S

E 105 ST S

S RICHMOND AVE

E 118 ST S

SOSWE GO AVE

E 109 ST S

S I
ND

IAN
AP

OL
IS 

PL

E 1
02

 ST
 S

S OSWEGO PL

STO LEDO
AVE

E 92 PL S

S W
INS

TO
N A

VE

E 118 PL S

S RICHMOND AVE

E 103 ST S

E 110 ST S

S C
OL

L E
GE

AV
E

E 94  ST S
S SAN DUSKYAVE

E 109 ST SE 109 ST S

SV
A N

DA
LIA

AV
E

S W
INS

TO
N C

T

S VANDALIA AVE

E 107 ST S

E 98 ST S

E 118 BL
VD

E 103 PL S

S N
EW

HA
VE

N A
VE

SU
RB

ANA AVE

E 106 ST S

E 102 ST S

SQUEBEC

AVE E 95 ST S

E 10 2 ST S

S RIC HMOND AVE

S
W INS TO NAVE

S Q
UEBE C AV

E

S O
SW

EG
O AV

E

S QUEBEC PL

E 104 PL S E 105 ST S

SRICHMON D AV
E

S C
OL

LE
GE

 AV
E

E 99 ST S

E 110 ST S

E 94  ST S

S R
ICH

MO
ND

 PL

E 108 ST S

S
WI

NS
TO

NA
VE

E 104 S T S
E 95 S T S

E 101 PL S

E 120 ST S

S U
RB

AN
A P

L

E 116 PL S

E 109 ST S

SV
AN

D A
LIA

AVE

E 104 ST S

SS
AN

DU
SK

YP
L

E 90  CT S

SO
SW

EG
O AVE

S E
VA

NS
TO

N 
PL

E 105 ST S

S JAMESTOWN AVE

E 117 PL S

E 115 ST S

E 109  PL S

SE
VA

NS
TO

NA
V E

S R
ICH

MO
ND

 AV
E

E 106 S T S

E 113 ST S

E 112 ST S

S B
RA

DE
N A

VE

S RICHMOND AVE

S DE LAWA RE PL

E 117 ST S

S R
ICH

MO
ND

 AV
E

SU
RBANAA VE

ST
OL

ED
O

AV
E

E 11 3 S T
S

E 103  ST S

S U
RB

AN
A A

VE

E 112 PL S

E 110 ST S

E 93 PL S

S WIN ST
ON

AV
E

S
QUEBECAVE

E 9 4 ST S

E 109 ST S

S L
OU

IS V
ILL

EA
VE

E 97 PL S

E 107 ST S

S O
SW

EG
O 

PL

S KNOXVILLE AVE

E 9

9 ST S

E 97 ST S

E 99 S T S

E 101 PL S

S PITTSBURG AVE

E 99 S T S

E 107 ST S

S COLLEGE

CT

S HARVARDPL

S Q UEBEC AVE

E 103 ST S

E 105 ST S

E 103 ST S

E 97 ST S

E 113 ST S

S R
ICHMOND

AV
E

E 104  PL S

E 92  ST S

E 104 ST S

E 110 ST S

E 93  ST S

E1
17 S

T S

STOLED

O CT

E 10 0 PL S

E 10 4 ST S

S KNOXVILLE AVE

S LO UISV ILLE AVE

E 114 PL S

S URB AN A
AV

E

E 96 PL S

E 103 ST S

E 110 PL S

E 105  PL S

E 96  ST S

S KNOXVILLE AVE

E 94 PL S

E 100  ST S

S W
INS

TO
N A

VE

E 100 ST S

E 10 2 ST S

E 94 CT S

E 93 ST S

S QUEBEC PL

E 110 ST S

S T
OL

ED
O A

VE

S VANDAL IA

AVE

E 102  PL S

E 96 PL S

E 97 ST S

S V
AN

DA
LIA

 AV
E

E 102  PL S

E 103 ST S

S OSW EGO AVE

E 103  PL S

E 108  ST S

E 117 DR

S COLLE
GE

AV
E

E 107 S T S

E 116 PL S

S T
OL

ED
O A

VE

E 90 PL S

E 102 ST S

S G
AR

Y A
VE

E 119 ST S

E 97 PL S

E 118 ST S

S EVA NS
TO

NP
L

S W INS
TO

NA
VE

S L
OU

ISV
ILL

E PL

S QUEBEC AVE

S O
SW

EG
O 

AV
E

S QUEBEC AVE
S

RI CHMONDAVE

E 93 S T S

E 97  CT S

E 105 ST S

S S
AN

DUSKY AVE

S JAMESTOWN AVE

E 96 PL S

S
LOUIS VI LLE AVE

E 107 ST S

S QUEBECPL

E 107  PL S

E 98 ST S

E 108  PL S

S M
ARION AV E

S COL
LE

GE
PL

S DELAWARE AVE

S COLLEGE AVE

E 106 ST S

SS
AN

DUSK Y AV
E

E 99 PL S

S S
AN

DU
SK

Y A
VE

S DELAWARE AVE

E 104 ST S

S T
OL

ED
O A

VE

E 105 ST S

S HARVARD AVE

S H
AR

VA
RD

 AV
E

E 121ST ST

CREEK TU
RNPIKE

111TH ST

E 101ST ST

E 91ST ST

S Y
AL

E A
VE

S R
IVE

RS
IDE

 DR

8925892589258925 8925

8941 90228951
9034

9033
8965
8971

107

5001

5002

5003

500
4

5003
4915

4907

9415

4203
9626423542294221421396263927

9630
3918

42314223 96349605 42199710 42119642
97019611 9649 9644

9623 9722
9649

970397409711
9704

9720
9811

981797269711 982539093819
9721 9732 9831

9837

97379740
3806

4322
3819

3813
37103304 9906

3803

3908

4821

4815
9903

3704 9906

4822
3624 37193301 99073616

3606
4808

3707

9945
3522

33183302 9906
3310 35149924 3504 9910

3515 99143333
3307

3319
3303 99203505

3531
35373302

3310 3318

3612 9102

9101

9249

9249 4619

4620

4615

4615

4620

4615

4615 4620

4615

9312 4616

9313

4615

4616

4611 9313

4611
4616

4611

9313 4611

9113

9109 91029114

9109

9114

4616

4624

9312

4624

4624

9313

4704

4607

4704

9107
9106

9106

9102
9106

9107
9106

91029106

91079106

9201

9220

9224

3916

3912 4300

9707

9101

9216

3139
3141

3138

912
1

913
7

9222

916
8

3013

3249
3022

3213
3252

3202

3014

3019

321
03023

302
4

934
1

9340

9349
9353

9348

950
9

94169519
9523

953
9

9543
9422

9432
9551
9555

9905

2805

3019

9633
9645

9702 9708

9718

9904

9716

3502

3508
3512

3502

3510

3520

3528

3316
3334

3700
10606

3712
3513 3523 10710

35353501 3611
107513621 10718

374
1

373
5 10732

3805 38253815

10808
40123808

10814 10817

430742354225

10910 109104226
4210 4318

10920
10909 10929

4004

4008

38283744

10900

3511

302
5

301
7

301
3

300
9

300
5

10103

301
6

301
2

300
8

300
4

294
2

293
8

293
4 10107

10111

293
5

293
1

292
7

292
3

291
9

291
5

291
1

290
7 10115

10119

292
4

291
6

291
2

290
8

10217

10235

281
8

10900

11111

11111
292

8
292

4
292

0
291

6
291

2
290

8
290

4
283

4
283

0
282

6
282

2

281
4

1032410320
10316

10312 290
3

290
7

291
5

292
7

293
1

10308

2828

283
6

290
8

291
2

292
4

292
8

293
2

293
6

293
7

293
3

292
9

292
5

292
1

290
9

290
5

291
4

291
8

292
2

292
6

293
4 10335

10331
10327

10319
10315

3210

294
0

293
6

293
2

292
8

292
0

3240

322410213

10223

10231

10519

10307

3220

10327

301
9

310
4

312
0

312
3

311
9311
5

10715

10727
10717

10717

10519

10521

10533

10505

10833

11033

493
3

4920

11335

4929

493
0

4906

495
0

11475

5005
11706

11712

11720

11728

11738

11748

11814

500
2

500
8

5007

500
8

500
211902

500
1118

85

11885

11885

118184710
47194709

11302

11131

11614

46184610

4619460911813
11817

11903
11907

11917
12003
12007
12011
12015
12019
12023
12027
12031

11302

1112211108

11101
11107

11113
11102

11110

49024514

3321
3311

11005
11004

11119
11125

Outside
Tulsa City

Limits

CALVARY
CEMETARY

CROWN
CHASE
APTS

TORCHIA-OLIVER
PARK

FIRE
STATION #9

SUMMIT LAKEWOOD
APARTMENTS

MANSIONS AT
RIVERSIDE

APTS

JENKS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

KINGS
LANDING

KOHLS

YALE
VILLAGE

ROLLING OAKS
MEMORIAL
GARDENS

CONDOS

STORAGE

SPRING
CREEK

NURSERY

JENKS
SOUTHEAST

ELEMENTARY

62

46

61

38
30

40

56

45

57

48
53

50
51

82
36

52

31

81
37
47

24

54

39
49

23

58

29
22

35
27 28

21

174172

36 34

01

25

3332

29 2728

31

1617 15

05 04

18

30

06 03

24 2219 20 21

13

56









TULSA REGULATORY AND FEMA FLOODPLAINS
Panel Index 2Panel Index 1

N

T - 18 - N

R 
- 1

3 -
 E

* All properties touching or located within 50ft of the floodplain are labeled with the house number
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